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CFFA Chapter Meeting
November 11, 2014, 6:30 pm – 351 Moore Hall

Call to Order

Ice Breaker!

Officer Reports
	Secretary (Josie)
	Treasurer (Elizabeth)
	President (Lisa)

Old Business
	Sprecher’s Tour
	FIRE Conference
	Pumpkin Carving Social
	National Convention
	HungerU
	
New Business
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Parli Pro Workshop	Tuesday, Nov. 18, 5:00 – 8:00pm in Moore Hall
	Hockey Extravaganza (Kim)	January 30th
	Chapter T-shirts (Ally)
	Dues - $10 – to Elizabeth or Lisa C. – pay by December 1st
				
Announcements
	Welcome to campus, Farm and Industry Short Course members!
	Like us on Facebook! We’re listed as Collegiate FFA, UW-Madison Chapter
	You can also find us on the Wisconsin Involvement Network (WIN)
	Check out our website at http://collegiateffamadison.weebly.com/
	Our next meeting will be on December 9th! We hope to see you there!

Adjourn

Activity: Thankgsiving card-making and 

Officer Contact Info
President – Lisa Chou	lmchou@wisc.edu
Vice President – Kimberly Boor	kboor@wisc.edu
Secretary – Josie Dallam	dallam@wisc.edu
Treasurer – Elizabeth Binversie	ebinversie@wisc.edu
Reporter – Lisa Grulke	lgrulke@wisc.edu
Sentinel – Jacqui Hilliard	jchilliard@wisc.edu
Parliamentariaan – Shawn Laursen	slaursen@wisc.edu
CALS Student Association Representative – Logan Wells	ldwells@wisc.edu
Collegiate FFA – UW-Madison	collegiateffauwmadison@gmail.com
image1.png
Collegiate FFA

University of Wisconsin—-Madison




